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Company Full Name Email Work Phone 
Alabama State Banking Department Mr. Nelson Cook, CEM nelson.cook@banking.alabama.gov 334-242-3547 

Alaska Division of Banking & Securities Ms. Patrice Walsh patrice.walsh@alaska.gov 907-269-5496 

Arizona Department of Financial Institutions Ms. June Beckwith jbeckwith@azdfi.gov 602-771-2770 

Arkansas State Bank Department Ms. Susannah T. Marshall, CEM smarshall@banking.state.ar.us 501-324-9019 

California Department of Business Oversight Vongayi Chitambira internalaudits@dbo.ca.gov 916-322-3977 

Colorado Division of Banking Ms. Kara Hunter kara.hunter@state.co.us 303-894-7586 

Connecticut Department of Banking Ms. Debora L. Lein, CEM debra.lein@ct.gov 860-240-8186 

Delaware Office of the State Bank Commissioner Ms. Kelley R. Jones, CEIC kelley.jones@state.de.us 302-739-4235 

District of Columbia Department of Insurance, 
Securities and Banking 

Mr. Brian P. Williams BrianP.Williams@dc.gov 202-442-7774 

Florida Office of Financial Regulation Mr. J. Martin Stubblefield Martin.Stubblefield@flofr.com 850-410-9800 

Georgia Department of Banking & Finance Mr. Steve S. Pleger, CEM spleger@dbf.state.ga.us 770-986-1629 

Hawaii Division of Financial Institutions Department 
of Commerce & Cons. Affairs 

Ms. Tara L. Murphy TMurphy@dcca.hawaii.gov 808-586-2820 

Idaho Department of Finance Ms. Mary E. Hughes mary.hughes@finance.idaho.gov 208-332-8030 

Illinois Department of Financial & Professional 
Regulation - Division of Banking 

Ms. Kerri Doll kerri.doll@illinois.gov 217-785-2900 

Indiana Department of Financial Institutions Mr. Christopher Dietz, CEM cdietz@Dfi.in.gov 765-446-0445 

Iowa Division of Banking Ms. Shauna Shields Shauna.Shields@idob.state.ia.us 515-242-0275 

Kansas Office of the State Bank Commissioner Mr. Erik Berggren, CEM Erik.Berggren@osbckansas.org 785-296-1446 

Kentucky Department of Financial Institutions Mr. Brian Raley brian.raley@ky.gov 502-782-9015 

Louisiana Office of Financial Institutions Mr. John D. Fields, CEM jfields@ofi.la.gov 225-922-0633 

Maine Bureau of Financial Institutions Mr. Robert (Bob) B. Studley robert.b.studley@maine.gov 207-624-8573 

Maryland Office of Financial Regulation Ms. Marcia A. Ryan marcia.ryan@maryland.gov 410-230-6104 

Massachusetts Division of Banks Ms. Mary L. Gallagher Mary.L.Gallagher@state.ma.us 617-956-1513 

Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial 
Services 

Ms. Karen K. Lawson lawsonk1@michigan.gov 517-284-8687 

Minnesota Department of Commerce Ms. Mary Jo Wall, CEM maryjo.wall@state.mn.us 651-539-1702 

Mississippi Department of Banking and Consumer 
Finance 

Mrs. Rhoshunda G. Kelly, CEM rhoshunda.kelly@dbcf.ms.gov 601-321-6906 



 
Missouri Division Of Finance Mr. David Merchant david.merchant@dof.mo.gov 314-595-4510 

Montana Division of Banking and Financial 
Institutions 

Mr. Bob Fitzsimmons bfitzsimmons@mt.gov 406-248-2742 

Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance Mr. Kelly J. Lammers, CISA, CISSP kelly.lammers@nebraska.gov 402-471-4945 

Nevada Department Of Business & Industry Financial 
Institutions Division 

Mr. Edmundo B. Zamora, CEM ezamora@fid.state.nv.us 702-486-4120 

New Hampshire State Banking Department Ms. Raeleen Schutte Raeleen.Schutte@banking.nh.gov 603-271-3561 

New Jersey Department of Banking and Insurance Mrs. Annette Larson, CEIC annette.larson@dobi.nj.gov 609-292-7272 

New Mexico Regulations and Licensing Department Ms. Rebecca S. Moore rebecca.moore@state.nm.us 505-476-4567 

New York State Department of Financial Services Ms. Shirin Emami shirin.emami@dfs.ny.gov 212-709-3500 

North Carolina Office of Commissioner of Banks Mr. Rowe B. Campbell, CEM rcampbell@nccob.gov 919-733-0591 

North Dakota Department of Financial Institutions Mr. Aaron K. Webb, Jr., J.D. aaronwebb@nd.gov 701-328-9935 

Ohio Division of Financial Institutions Ms. Cathleen A. Hensel cathleen.hensel@com.state.oh.us 614-915-5339 

Oklahoma Department of Consumer Credit Mr. Ruben Tornini rtornini@okdocc.ok.gov 405-521-3910 

Oklahoma State Banking Department Ms. Regina Rainey regina.rainey@banking.ok.gov 405-521-2782 

Oregon Division of Financial Regulation Mr. Jacob P. Mundaden, CEIC jacob.p.mundaden@oregon.gov 503-947-7495 

Pennsylvania Department of Banking and Securities Ms. Wendy Spicher, CEM wspicher@pa.gov 717-787-5783 

Puerto Rico Office of the Commissioner of Financial 
Institutions 

Mr. Ariel Acosta Nazario ariela@ocif.gobierno.pr 787-723-3131  

South Carolina State Board of Financial Institutions Mr. Robert L. Davis robert.davis@banking.sc.gov 803-734-2001 

South Dakota Division of Banking Mr. John M. Crompton, CEM john.crompton@state.sd.us 605-773-3421 

Tennessee Department of Financial Institutions Mr. Tod K. Trulove, CEM tod.trulove@tn.gov 615-741-5604 

Texas Department of Banking Ms. Wendy Rodriguez wendy.rodriguez@dob.texas.gov 512-475-1320 

Texas Department of Savings & Mortgage Lending Mr. Tony Florence tflorence@sml.texas.gov 512-475-1350 

Texas Office of Consumer Credit Commissioner Mr. Lewis Huffman huffman.lewis@occc.state.tx.us   

Utah Department of Financial Institutions Mr. Darryle Rude drude@utah.gov 801-538-8836 

Vermont Department of Financial Regulation 
Mr. Aaron M. Ferenc, 
CEIC,CAMLS,CTE 

aaron.ferenc@vermont.gov 802-828-3307 

Virginia Bureau of Financial Institutions Mr. Gerald E. Fallen Gerald.Fallen@scc.virginia.gov 804-371-9699 

Washington Department of Financial Institutions Ms. Lorenda Lillard lorenda.lillard@dfi.wa.gov 360-902-0512 

West Virginia Division of Financial Institutions Mrs. Terri M. Shock, COE tshock@wvdob.org 304-558-2294  

Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions Mr. Karl B. Brinkmeier karl.brinkmeier@dfi.wisconsin.gov 608-266-0446 

Wyoming Division of Banking Mr. Fred M. Rife, Jr., CEIC fred.rife@wyo.gov 307-777-7797 
 


